      您好，欢迎来到114ic电子网！ 登录，QQ登录，免费注册
        	 旗下网站
              	ic资料网
	繁体中文
	网站地图
	会员套餐
	广告服务
	付款方式
	联系我们
	在线咨询
	诚信监督
      	首页
	商情资讯
	电子展会
	芯片/元器件
	采购信息
	芯片供应商
	技术资料
           PDF资料
              	IC/元器件
	PDF资料
	商情资讯
            精确
            	IC现货库存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6
            发布紧急采购
                首页>XC6222A50BMR-G>规格书详情
                    XC6222A50BMR-G中文资料PDF规格书
                            	厂商型号
                                        XC6222A50BMR-G
	功能描述	Reverse Current Protection, 700mA High Speed LDO Regulator
	文件大小
                                        596.56 Kbytes
	页面数量
                                        26 页
	生产厂商	TOREX SEMICONDUCTOR LTD.
	企业简称
										  TOREX【特瑞仕】
	中文名称	特瑞仕半导体株式会社官网
	原厂标识
	数据手册	下载地址一下载地址二
	更新时间	2024-3-8 16:21:00
                        相关芯片规格书
                        更多
                        	XC6222A08BER-G
	XC6222A081MR-G
	XC6222A28BMR-G
	XC6222A281PR-G
	XC6221D40BNR-G
	XC6222A081PR-G
	XC6221D40BMR-G
	XC6222
	XC6222A281ER-G
	XC6221D40BGR
	XC6221D40BMR
	XC6221D40BNR
	XC6222A28BER-G
	XC6222A08BMR-G
	XC6221D40B7R-G
	XC6222A50BER-G
	XC6222A28BPR-G
	XC6222A501ER-G
                XC6222A50BMR-G规格书详情
■ GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The XC6222 series is a highly accurate, low noise, high ripple rejection, low dropout, and low power consumption high speed CMOS voltage regulator. The series consists of a voltage reference, an error amplifier, a driver transistor, a current limiter, a thermal protection circuit, a reverse current protection circuit and a phase compensation circuit. The CE function enables the entire circuit to be placed in a stand-by state by inputting a low level signal to the CE pin. In this stand-by mode, the electric charge at the output capacitor (CL) will be discharged by the internal auto-discharge switch, and as a result the VOUT pin will quickly return to the VSS level.
■ FEATURES
  Dropout Voltage : 120mV @IOUT=300mA(VOUT=3.0V)
  Operating Voltage Range : 1.7V ~ 6.0V
  Output Voltages : 0.8V~5.0V (0.05V increments)
  Accuracy : +1 (VOUT＞2.0V)
                +0.02V (VOUT≦ 2.0V)
  Low Power Consumption : 100μ A (VOUT=3.0V)
  Stand-by Current : Less than 0.1μ A
  High Ripple Rejection : 65dB @ 1kHz
  Operating Temperature : -40℃ ~+85℃
  Low ESR Capacitor  : Ceramic capacitor
  Packages : USP-6C, SOT-25, SOT-89-5
  Environmentally Friendly  : EU RoHS Compliant, Pb Free
■ APPLICATIONS
● USB Products
● CD/DVD/HDD drives
● Mobile phones
● Portable game consoles
● Camera modules
● Electronic dictionaries
        	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	万三科技(深圳)有限公司
	XC6222B081ER-G
	特瑞仕
	22+
	NA
	500000
	万三科技,秉承原装,购芯无忧
	询价
	深圳市佳斯泰科技有限公司
	XC6222B081MR-G
	Torex
	22+
	SC-74A
	9000
	原厂渠道,现货配单
	询价
	深圳市德派科技有限公司
	XC6222B081ER-G
	Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	22+
	6-UFDFN 裸露焊盘
	50000
	18年行业经验,全新原装现货实单支持
	询价
	深圳市大联智电子有限公司
	XC6222B081MR-G
	Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	2022+
	SC-74A,SOT-753
	6680
	原厂原装，欢迎咨询
	询价
	贸泽芯城（深圳）电子科技有限公司
	XC6222B
	TOREX/特瑞仕
	21+
	SOT-25
	1000000
	原厂VIP渠道,亚太地区一级代理商,可提供更多数量!
	询价
	深圳市辉晓电子科技有限公司
	XC6222B091PR-G
	Torex(特瑞仕)
	21+
	原装现货
	1000000
	现货供应 数量有多 价格优势
	询价
    更多XC6222A50BMR-G供应商
        相关库存
        更多
      	XC6222A501PR-G
	XC6221D40BGR-G
	XC6222A081ER-G
	XC6222A501MR-G
	XC6221D40ANR-G
	XC6222A281MR-G
	XC6222A08BPR-G
	XC6222B50BER-G
	XC6222B28BMR-G
	XC6222B28BPR-G
	XC6222C08BER-G
	XC6222B501PR-G
	XC6222B50BPR-G
	XC6222C081ER-G
	XC6222A50BPR-G
	XC6222B281ER-G
	XC6222C081MR-G
	XC6222B08BMR-G
	XC6222B081PR-G
	XC6222B50BMR-G
	XC6222B28BER-G
	XC6222C081PR-G
	XC6222B281PR-G
	XC6222B08BPR-G
	XC6222B081ER-G
	XC6222B501ER-G
	XC6222B08BER-G
	XC6222B081MR-G
	XC6222B281MR-G
	XC6222B501MR-G
	XC6222B
	XC6222B181PR-G
            客户服务
            网站合作
        	会员套餐
	广告服务
	委托交易
	代理加盟
	诚聘精英
	黑名单
	关于我们
	付款方式
	联系我们
	在线咨询
            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com
            上传库存：stock＠114ic.com
            投诉建议：web＠114ic.com
    Copyright © 2003-2024 114ic.com All Rights Reserved 粤ICP备05011613号
    粤公网安备 44030402000933号